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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 42  Boys 800 Meter Run Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Tonelli, Joey             11 Cornerstone OH         2:09.85   10
  2 Widman, Joel              11 Lakeland Christian     2:17.04    8
  3 Matthews, Timothy         10 Mount Airy             2:17.81    6
  4 Tvardzik, Steven           9 Mount Airy             2:19.00    4
  5 McQueen, Travis           11 Cornerstone OH         2:26.00    2
 -- Valentine, Makeel         10 Grace Brethren              DQ
 -- Thomas, Derrick            9 Neighborhood                DQ
Section  2
  1 Rice, Kevin               12 Grace Brethren         2:31.00    1
  2 Lindsay, Taurus           12 Grace Brethren         2:35.00
  3 Taylor, Josh              10 Faith Community        2:38.00
  4 Albert, Jimmy             10 Faith Community        2:48.00
 -- Bryant, Tre'Vaughn        10 Neighborhood                DQ
Section  3
  1 Polayes, Silik            12 Lehigh Valley          2:37.00
  2 Terrell, Shawn             9 Neighborhood           2:44.00
  3 Baker, Tim                 9 Robinson Twp           2:56.00
  4 Moyer, Dean               10 Living Word            3:25.00
 -- Shin, Justin              10 Eden Christian              DQ

Event 42  Boys 800 Meter Run Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Tonelli, Joey             11 Cornerstone OH         2:09.85   1  10
  2 Widman, Joel              11 Lakeland Christian     2:17.04   1   8
  3 Matthews, Timothy         10 Mount Airy             2:17.81   1   6
  4 Tvardzik, Steven           9 Mount Airy             2:19.00   1   4
  5 McQueen, Travis           11 Cornerstone OH         2:26.00   1   2
  6 Rice, Kevin               12 Grace Brethren         2:31.00   2   1
  7 Lindsay, Taurus           12 Grace Brethren         2:35.00   2
  8 Polayes, Silik            12 Lehigh Valley          2:37.00   3
  9 Taylor, Josh              10 Faith Community        2:38.00   2
 10 Terrell, Shawn             9 Neighborhood           2:44.00   3
 11 Albert, Jimmy             10 Faith Community        2:48.00   2
 12 Baker, Tim                 9 Robinson Twp           2:56.00   3
 13 Moyer, Dean               10 Living Word            3:25.00   3
 -- Valentine, Makeel         10 Grace Brethren              DQ   1
 -- Bryant, Tre'Vaughn        10 Neighborhood                DQ   2
 -- Shin, Justin              10 Eden Christian              DQ   3
 -- Thomas, Derrick            9 Neighborhood                DQ   1


